
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

St.Nr. 

13 
8 
7 

571 
818 
194 
288 
498 
911 
31 
55 

464 
72 
78 
41 

737 
148 
12 

121 
24 
51 

188 
360 
127 
18 

Name 

Lehner Jürgen LM 
Schmidt Oliver LM 
Michel Marc 
Stingl Matthias 
Steirer Kilian LM 
Prüwasser Julian LM 
Brunner Kevin LM 
Buchner Philipp 
Döller Felix 
Edenstöckl Jonas LM 
Neudecker Johannes 
Platzer Diemo LM 
Schanzer Paul 
Jelinek Jeremia 
Gunser Christian 
Plock Emilio 
Mothes Max 
Kerbl Sebastian LM 
Strutz Simon 
Buchegger Dominik 
Sitzberger Roland 
Artinger Niclas 
Neudorfer David LM 
Baumgartner Nico LM 
Raidl Tobias 

Club 

HSV Wels 
HSV Wels 
MSC Stegenwald / Team KTM Wimmer 
KTM Schruf Racing 
MSC Kronast 
HSV Wels / Team Helten 
Födweghoatza 
MSC Zeilarn 
MSC Nursch 

MCC Prackenbach 
HSV Wels / UMCT Langenlois 
Auto Schanzer 
MSV Weyer / Honda Schmidinger 
MSC Pegnitz 
MCC Putzmühle 
MCC Prackenbach 
MCC Behamberg 
MCC Prackenbach 
MSC Puchegg 
MCC Prackenbach 
MCC Reisersberg 

UMCT Langenlois 
MSC Seitenstetten 

Klasse 

MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 

Beste Zeit. 

1:31.009 
1:31.247 
1:31.274 
1:32.197 
1:32.234 
1:35.854 
1:35.946 
1:35.964 
1:36.528 
1:37.236 
1:38.765 
1:38.888 
1:39.397 
1:40.126 
1:40.869 
1:41.757 
1:41.949 
1:42.152 
1:42.337 
1:42.534 
1:42.872 
1:44.061 
1:49.383 
1:50.062 
2:02.608 

Diff. 

0.238 
0.265 
1.188 
1.225 
4.845 
4.937 
4.955 
5.519 
6.227 
7.756 
7.879 
8.388 
9.117 
9.860 

10.748 
10.940 
11.143 
11.328 
11.525 
11.863 
13.052 
18.374 
19.053 
31.599 

Abstand 

0.238 
0.027 
0.923 
0.037 
3.620 
0.092 
0.018 
0.564 
0.708 
1.529 
0.123 
0.509 
0.729 
0.743 
0.888 
0.192 
0.203 
0.185 
0.197 
0.338 
1.189 
5.322 
0.679 

12.546 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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OÖ-Cup Prackenbach 
MX 125  

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (12:00 Zeit) started at 9:56:33 

Prackenbach 1,200 km 

09.07.2023 10:00 


